10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

Position

Administrative Officer/Cfo

Deputy Fire Marshal

Fire Inspector

Finance Officer

Logistics Officer

Administrative Assistant

Community Outreach Coordinator

Part Time - Fire Inspector

Accounting Specialist

Retired Annuitant

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Other Positions Held Special District

San Miguel Consolidated Fire
Protection District

San Miguel Consolidated Fire
Protection District

San Miguel Consolidated Fire
Protection District

San Miguel Consolidated Fire
Protection District

San Miguel Consolidated Fire
Protection District

San Miguel Consolidated Fire
Protection District

San Miguel Consolidated Fire
Protection District

San Miguel Consolidated Fire
Protection District

San Miguel Consolidated Fire
Protection District

San Miguel Consolidated Fire
Protection District

San Miguel Consolidated Fire
Protection District

San Miguel Consolidated Fire
Protection District

San Miguel Consolidated Fire
Protection District

San Miguel Consolidated Fire
Protection District

San Miguel Consolidated Fire
Protection District

San Miguel Consolidated Fire
Protection District

San Miguel Consolidated Fire
Protection District

Department

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Total Wages
$119,274

$83,782

$74,283

$62,595

$59,020

$50,508

$29,817

$23,665

$16,210

$15,830

$5,198

$5,024

$3,985

$3,119

$2,772

$1,733

$1,009



