	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Administrative Officer/Cfo		San Miguel Consolidated Fire Protection District	Fire	\$119,274
2.	Deputy Fire Marshal		San Miguel Consolidated Fire Protection District	Fire	\$83,782
3.	Fire Inspector		San Miguel Consolidated Fire Protection District	Fire	\$74,283
4.	Finance Officer		San Miguel Consolidated Fire Protection District	Fire	\$62,595
5.	Logistics Officer		San Miguel Consolidated Fire Protection District	Fire	\$59,020
6.	Administrative Assistant		San Miguel Consolidated Fire Protection District	Fire	\$50,508
7.	Community Outreach Coordinator		San Miguel Consolidated Fire Protection District	Fire	\$29,817
8.	Part Time - Fire Inspector		San Miguel Consolidated Fire Protection District	Fire	\$23,665
9.	Accounting Specialist		San Miguel Consolidated Fire Protection District	Fire	\$16,210
10.	Retired Annuitant		San Miguel Consolidated Fire Protection District	Fire	\$15,830
11.	Board Of Directors		San Miguel Consolidated Fire Protection District	Fire	\$5,198
12.	Board Of Directors		San Miguel Consolidated Fire Protection District	Fire	\$5,024
13.	Board Of Directors		San Miguel Consolidated Fire Protection District	Fire	\$3,985
14.	Board Of Directors		San Miguel Consolidated Fire Protection District	Fire	\$3,119
15.	Board Of Directors		San Miguel Consolidated Fire Protection District	Fire	\$2,772
16.	Board Of Directors		San Miguel Consolidated Fire Protection District	Fire	\$1,733
17.	Board Of Directors		San Miguel Consolidated Fire Protection District	Fire	\$1,009